
Annexure 

  

List of Operational ‘Red Category’ Pharmaceutical and Chemical Industries in U.T. of DNH&DD 

S

r
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N

o

. 

Name of Industr

y 

Address D

is

tr

ic

t 

Product Prod

ucti

on C

apac

ity 

1

. 

Kaisha 

Lifesciences Pvt.

 Ltd. (Pharma) 

Survey No: 

342/3(77), Bharat Industrial 

Estate, Village-

Bhimpore, Daman — 396210 

D

a

m

a

n 

R & D Centre for 

Pharmaceutical Scientific research 

and development on natural science and engi

neering for pharmaceutical 

formulation category 

Anal

ysis 

Testi

ng p

urpo

se o

nly 

2

. 

Payal 

Polyplast Pvt Ltd

 (Chemical) 

Plot No 87,88,102 

and 103, Panchal 

Udyog Nagar, Bhimpore, Da

man 

D

a

m

a

n 

Plasticizers (No Other Items) 28,0

00 

MT/

Year 

3

. 

M/s. Vinyl 

Products Pvt. Lt

d. Formally kno

wn as mls. API in

dustrial corporat

ion 

(Chemical) 

36/1, Ringanwada, 

Near Somnath Industrial Esta

te, Daman - 396210 

D

a

m

a

n 

Plastic additives of all 

Kinds (No Other Items) 

1675

0 

MT/

Year 

4

. 

Vinyl 

Products Pvt. Lt

d. (Chemical) 

37/2, Village — 

Ringanwada, Near Somnath I

ndustrial Estate, Daman 

D

a

m

a

n 

Dioctyl phthalate, di 

butyl phthalate, di isodecyl phthalate, di iso oc

tyl phthalate, di iso butyl phthalate, di ethyl ph

thalate, di octyl maleate, di butyl maleate, di b

utyl acetate, di iso nonayl, phthalate and di oc

tyl 

adipate 

1675

0 

MT/

Year 



5

. 

Vikas 

Organics Pvt. Ltd

. (Chemical) 

Plot no.43-44-45, 

silver industrial estate, Bhim

pore, daman. 

D

a

m

a

n 

Different types of Plasticizers like DEP, DMP,  

DOP,  DBP, 

DOM, Butyl and Ethyl Acetate,  DBM  and 

Epoxy Plasticizers 

1200

0 

MT/

Year 

6

. 

Jesons 

industries Ltd. (

Unit - I) 

Survey No. 377/1 

(7A &7 B) Zari Causeway Roa

d, 

D

a

m

a

n 

Synthetics Adhesive 

Textile Auxiliaries 

3000

 MTP

A 

5400

 MTP

A 

      

  (Chemical) Kachigam, Daman      Primary Ink 600 

MTP

A 

7

. 

NIDL 

Surfactants Priva

te Limited 

(Chemical) 

194/5A, Panchal 

Udyog Nagar, Bhimpore, Da

man. 

D

a

m

a

n 

LAB sulphonic acid 

  

Spent           acid (by  product) 

14,4

00 

MT/

Year 

13,5

00 

MT/

Year 

8

. 

Bharat 

Resins Pvt. Ltd. (

Chemical) 

Plot no 43, Survey 

no. 168, Dabhel industrial co

-

op society Ltd., Dabhel, Dam

an. 

D

a

m

a

n 

Polyaminoamides 

Liquid 

Adhesives & 

Sealants 

Epoxy Resins – Liquid /SoIid 

 Polyamides Solid Hardners 

Coating Vehicals 

Hard Resins 

Printing Media 

200 

MT/

Year 

200 

MT/

Year 

500 

MT/

Year 

300 

MT/

Year 



100 

MT/

Year 

2200

 MT/

Year 

600 

MT/

Year 

50 

MT/

Year 

9

. 

  

Masani 

Polymers Pvt. Lt

d. (Chemical) 

Plot No. 375/12, 

Rathod Stone Quarry, Village 

— Kachigam, Daman 

D

a

m

a

n 

Unsaturated Polyester Resin 

Polyester wire base coating 

Crystalize of mastone-k-98 

6000

 MT/

Year 

360 

MT/

Year 

  

360 

MT/

Year 

1

0

. 

Rachna 

Plasticizers (Che

mical) 

Plot No 

115/A,115/B,116,117 

Piparia Indl Estate, Silvassa 

D

N

H 

Plasticizers viz DOP, 

DBP, DIBP, DBM, DOM, DOA, DEP, 

DINP AND DOTP 

30,0

00 

MT/

Year 

1

1

. 

Jay Jee 

Enterprise 

(Chemical) 

Survey no. 301/1, Plot no. 12

, 13 & 14, Masat, Silvassa. 

D

N

H 

Acetanilide 

DilAcetic Acid 

Sulphanilic Acid 

Acetic Anhydride  

1960

0 

MT/

Year 

1960

 MT/

Year 

3500

 MT/

Year 



7000

 MT/

Year 

1

2

. 

KU 

Plasticizers Limit

ed (Chemical) 

Survey no. 98/1, 

Village — Silli, Silvassa 

D

N

H 

Plasticizers viz DOP/DBP/DIDP/DEP 

and ester like butyl acetate and ethyl (No 

Other Items) 

3,80,

000 

MT/

Year 

1

3

. 

Lalitha 

Chem 

Industries 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Sr.no. 200/1/2, 

Village Kharadpada, Naroli, Si

lvassa 

D

N

H 

PVC Stabilisers & Stearates 

PVC Compounds 

Fatty Acids 

1200

 MT/

year 

1200

 MT/

year 

600 

MT/

year 

  (Chemical)     Plasticizers 9600

 MT/

year 

1

4

. 

Visen 

Industries Ltd. (C

hemical) 

Survey No.200/1/2, 

Plot No.68, 69, & 88 B Nanji 

Industrial Estate, Village: Kha

radpada, UT of DD & DNH. 

D

N

H 

Polyvinyl acetate 

emulsion, Co-

 polymer emulsion, Acrylic emulsion, Synthetic

 resin adhesive, Textile printing dying & 

finishing agents 

4600

0 MT

PA 

1

5

. 

Subray Catal Che

m Pvt. 

Ltd. (Chemical) 

Sr.No.200/1/2, Plot No. 31, V

illage-

 Kharadpada, Naroli, Silvassa 

D

N

H 

PVC Stabilisers & Stearates 

PVC Compounds 

Fatty Acids 

 Plasticizers 

600 

MT/

year 

1200

 MT/

year 

600 

MT/

year 

6000

 MT/



year 

1

6

. 

Gujarat 

polysol chemical

s 

ltd. (Chemical) 

Survey no.1063, 1064, demni

 road, village: dadra, dadra &

 n.h. Silvassa, ut of dddnh. 

D

N

H 

Dispersing Agents 

(Liquid and Powder form) 

800 

MT/

Year 

1

7

. 

Satyen 

Polymers Pvt. Lt

d. (Chemical) 

S.No. 678/1/3, Plot No.6, Vill

age Naroli, Bhilad Silvssa Roa

d, Before Naroli Check Post , 

Silvassa, Dadra & Nagar Have

li - 396230 

D

N

H 

Unsaturated polyester resin 1200

0 MT

PA 

1

8

. 

Dorf 

Ketal Chemicals 

India Pvt Ltd (Ch

emical) 

S. NO.130/1, JAYANT BHAI DE

SAI MARG, 

Vaghdhara Road, Dadra, DNH 

D

N

H 

Inorganic Coating Chemicals (By way of Mixing

 and Blending at Normal Temperature) 

1000

 MT/

Year 

1

9

. 

Orson 

Resins and Coati

ngs Private Ltd. 

Plot No 13, Sr 46/1, 

Daman Ganga Ind Estate , Vil

lage- Athal , D & Nh 

D

N

H 

Unsaturated 

Polyester Resins 

  

Vinyl Easter Resins 

600 

MT/

Mon

th 

  

50 

MT/

Mon

th 

2

0

. 

Shri Krishna 

Detchem Pvt. Lt

d. 

Survey No. 357/1/2, 

Brhind Dadra Garden, Village

 - Dadra. 

D

N

H 

LABSA (Acid Slurry) 

  

Liquid Detergent 

  

 By Product (Spent Acid)- 

1039

0 To

ns / 

Year 

5000

 Tons

/ Yea

r 

7800

 Tons

/ Yea



r 

2

1

. 

Aarti 

Surfactants 

Survey No-193/1/4/5 & 6, D

N

H 

Household Cleaners 

Liquid Detergents 

150 

MTP

A 

250 

MTP

A 

  Limited Khanvel-

Udhwa Road, Village Kherdi, 

Silvassa, UT of DNH& DD 

  Sodium Lauryl Ether 

Sulfate (SLES) LABSA Sodium Lauryl 

Sulfate Alfaoldfin sulfate 

165 

MTP

M 

650 

TPM 

250 

TPM 

250 

TPM 

2

2

. 

Nagar Haveli 

Perfumes & Aro

matics 

Plot no. 207, II-

Phase Piparia industrial estat

e piparia silvassa 

D

N

H 

Various Type of Aldehydes 

Various Type of Gamma Lactones 

Various Type of Easters 

Various Type of Ethers 

Blended Perfumes Alphaamyl Cinnamic Aldehy

de Aldeyde C-14-

12 Phenyl EthylAcetate Undecylnic Acid Geran

yl Acetate Citronellyl Acetate Phenyl Ethyl Met

hyl Ether Heptaldehyde 

Manufacture           Of Various Natural Oils 

25 

MTP

A 

12 

MTP

A 

10 

MTP

A 

15 

MTP

A 

10 

MTP

A 

25 

MTP

A 

12 

MTP



A 

30 

MTP

A 

24 

MTP

A 

10 

MTP

A 

10 

MTP

A 

15 

MTP

A 

24 

MTP

A 

48 

MTP

A 

2

3

. 

Fena (P) 

Limited 

Survey no. 217, plot no.12, 

near sun pharma, village 

dadra, silvassa -396 193 

D

N

H 

Detergent cake 

/dish cleaning bar detergent powder/cleaning 

powder acid slurry 

2160

0 TP

A 

3600

0 TP

A 

7500

 TPA 

2

4

. 

Upra Chem 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Survey No. 65/66-2, 

Plot No. 1, Govt. Industrial 

Estate, Village: Piperia, 

Silvassa — 396230. 

(U. T.) 

D

N

H 

Anhydrous Aluminum 

Chloride 

8400

 MT/

Year 

  

  



This information was given by Minister of State for Chemicals and Fertilizers, Smt. Anupriya Patel, in a written reply 

in the Lok Sabha today. 

(Release ID: 2242920)  


